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Day Date Time Home vs Away

Sunday 11/15/2020 7:00pm 6 vs 3

11/15/2020 8:00pm 4 vs 5vs

Monday 11/16/2020 7:55pm 2 vs 1vs

Saturday 11/21/2020 5:00pm 3 vs 5S vs

Sunday 11/22/2020 9:00pm 1 vs 6vs

Monday 11/23/2020 7:55pm 2 vs 4vs

Sunday 11/29/2020 8:00pm 6 vs 4

11/29/2020 9:00pm 3 vs 1vs

Monday 11/30/2020 7:55pm 2 vs 5vs

Sunday 12/6/2020 7:00pm 2 vs 3

12/6/2020 8:00pm 5 vs 6vs

Monday 12/7/2020 7:55pm 1 vs 4vs

Sunday 12/13/2020 8:00pm 3 vs 4

12/13/2020 9:00pm 1 vs 5vs

Monday 12/14/2020 7:55pm 2 vs 6vs

Monday 12/21/2020 6:05pm Group Play G1 vs Group Play G1

12/21/2020 7:00pm Group Play G1 vs Group Play G1

12/21/2020 7:55pm Group Play G1 vs Group Play G1vs

Sunday 12/27/2020 6:00pm Group Play G2 vs Group Play G2

12/27/2020 7:00pm Group Play G2 vs Group Play G2

12/27/2020 8:00pm Group Play G2 vs Group Play G2vs

Saturday 1/2/2021 8:00pm Group Play G3 vs Group Play G3

Sunday 1/3/2021 7:00pm Group Play G3 vs Group Play G3

1/3/2021 8:00pm Group Play G3 vs Group Play G3vs

Saturday 1/16/2021 TBD Winner-Group A vs Winner-Group B CHAMPvs

TOURNAMENT PLAY BEGINS - GROUP PLAY TOURNAMENT - ALL TEAMS GET AT LEAST 3 TOURNAMENT GAMES

5. Triple Crown

6. Ivory Soap

TCFFC Fall 2020 Indoor Soccer Adult Coed Season Schedule

1. Prestige World Wide

2. Goal Diggers

3. Mean Machine FC

4. Parental Advisory


